AS1313
Ultra Low Quiescent Current, DC-DC
Step Down Converter
The AS1313 is an ultra-low quiescent current hysteretic
step-down DC-DC converter optimized for light loads and with
efficiencies of up to 95%.
AS1313 operates from a 2.4V to 5.5V supply and supports
output voltages between 1.2V and 3.6V. Besides the available

AS1313 −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 22:
Ordering Information
Note(s) and/or Footnote(s):
1. Engineering sample quantities are according to customer needs.
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Marking Output Package Delivery Form Delivery Quantity
AS1313-BTDM-18 BT 1.8V
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
Tape & Reel 1000
AS1313-BTDM-30 BV 3.0V
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
Tape & Reel 1000
AS1313-BTDM-33 BU 3.3V
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
Tape & Reel 1000
AS1313-BTDT-ES ES
Engineering
sample
MLPD-8lead
(2mm x 2mm)
Tray see note (1)
AS1313-BWLT-ES ASU8
Engineering
sample
6-pin WL-CSP
0.4mm pitch
Tray see note (1)
AS1313-BWLT-12 ASU9 1.2V
6-pin WL-CSP
0.4mm pitch
Tape & Reel 10000
Ordering & Contact Information